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Created 2007

Ms Kim Finney Manager
 Australian Antarctic Data 
Centre Australian Antarctic 
Division
Department of Environment 
and Heritage
203 Channel Highway Kingston
KINGSTON  TAS  7050

Member

31/12/20141/01/2011
Term number: 2

Current

Term dates:

Email: kim.finney@aad.gov.au
Fax: 03 03 6232 3288

Work Phone: 03 6232 3459

Dr Rhys Francis Executive Director
Australian eResearch 
Infrastructure Council
PO Box 107
CARLTON SOUTH  VIC  3053

Chair

31/12/20121/11/2008
Term number: 2

Current

Term dates:

Email: rhys@pfc.org.au
Fax: 03 9925 4960

Home Phone: 03 9913 5905
Mobile: 0432 583 503

Work Phone: 03 9925 3263

Professor Jane Hunter Professorial Research Fellow
School of ITEE
University of Queensland
ST LUCIA  QLD  4072

puty Chair

31/12/20141/01/2011
Term number: 2

Current

Term dates:

Email: j.hunter@uq.edu.au
Fax: 07 33654311

Work Phone: 07 33651092
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Dr Ray Norris Australia Telescope National 
Facility
PO Box 76
EPPING  NSW  2121

Member

31/12/20121/11/2008
Term number: 2

Current

Term dates:

Email: ray.norris@csiro.au
Fax: 02 9372 4400

Work Phone: 02 9372 4222

Professor Hugh Possingham 
FAA

Director
The Ecology Centre
University of Queensland
ST LUCIA  QLD  4072

Member

31/12/20141/01/2011
Term number: 1

Current

Term dates:

Email: h.possingham@uq.edu.au
Fax: 07 3365 1655

Work Phone: 07 3365 9766

Dr Ross Wilkinson Executive Director
Australian National Data 
Service (ANDS)
ANDS Office
1st Floor, 700 Blackburn Rd
Monash University
CLAYTON  VIC  3800

Member

31/12/20131/01/2010
Term number: 1

Current

Term dates:

Email: ross.wilkinson@ands.org.au
Fax: 03 9902 0599

Work Phone: 03 9902 0598
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Dr Lesley Wyborn e-Geoscience Advisor
Information Services Branch
Geoscience Australia
GPO Box 378
CANBERRA  ACT  2601

Member

Notes:Chair requests extension. Active in CODATA
31/12/20151/01/2012

Term number: 2

Current

Term dates:

Email: lesley.wyborn@ga.gov.au
Fax: 02 62499972

Work Phone: 02 62499489


